




















COURSE DATES & TIME
Classes will be 8:30am – 4:00pm

TUITION AND SCHEDULING

TUITION INFORMATION
The price of the course will be $2300. CE credits will be provided

LOCATION

SPONSORED BY

9/27/2013 | Photography

REGISTRATION
To register please call Nuree Kwon at (516) 829-4933 or email nkwon@ jjkda.com.

10/25/2013  
11/8/2013  

11/22/2013 
12/6/2013  

10/4/2013 | Marketing 
10/11/2013 | Articulation 

12/20/2013 

CANCELLATION & REFUND
Refund policy: All requests for refunds or cancellations must be received in writing 7 days prior 
to the beginning of the course (09/20/2013) to receive a full refund. Cancellations made after this 
date will be subject to a 20% administration fee. No refunds will be accepted once the course 
begins. There will be no refund for “no shows”.

Send cancellations to: Marcello Allegra, FAX (516) 504-1082 or e-mail mallegra@jjkda.com

418 East 71st Street, 5th Floor, New York, NY 10021  |  Ph. 212.772.1511

Aesthetic 
Evaluation 

Custom Tooth 
Preparation

 Full Mouth 
Sequencing

www.jasonjkim.com

     The dates for the course are as follows
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